04-24-2002 LETTING ITEM 076
LOCATION MAP
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
824 CUMBERLAND 6 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
824 CUMBERLAND 6 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
(13, 14, 14-IZ)PVMT PRSV
CONTRACT NO. 74967
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/22/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-